
Kimberly High School
141 Center Street West    Kimberly, ID  83341
School Phone: 208-423-4170 x 3147      Fax: 208-423-5181      Email: kbright@kimberly.edu

Superintendent
Luke Schroeder

Principal
Justin White

Vice Principal
Kirby Bright

Athletic Director
Kirby Bright

Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Aug. 27 @ Snake River High School Snake River High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 03 @ Jerome High School Jerome High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 10 @ Declo High School Declo High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 17 Burley High School Kimberly High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 24 Mountain Home High School Kimberly High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 01 @ Filer High School Filer High School 7:00PM
Thursday Oct. 07 @ Wood River High School Wood River High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 15 Buhl High School Kimberly High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 22 Gooding High School Kimberly High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 29 OPEN (State Play-In game) Kimberly High School TBA
Friday Nov. 05 OPEN (State 1/4 Finals Game) Kimberly High School TBA
Friday Nov. 12 OPEN (State Semi Finals game) Kimberly High School TBA
Friday Nov. 19 @ OPEN (State Championship

Game)
OPEN TBA
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